

Handy Man's Eco Friendly Gift – ingredients and allergens.

Willies Milk of the Stars 50g. Ingredients: Cocoa mass, raw cane sugar, cocoa butter, MILK powder 18%.

Coco chocolatier salted caramel milk chocolate 20g. Ingredients: Sugar, cocoa butter, cocoa mass, milk powder, emulsifier, soya, natural vanilla, sea salt, natural caramel flavour, cocoa solids.

Shortbread House shortbread 42g. Ingredients: Flour, Calcium, Butter, Sugar, Ground Rice, Vegetable Oils.

Lottie Shaws Ginger flapjack 100g. Ingredients: Rolled Oats, Oatmeal, Partially Inverted Syrup, Black Treacle, Ginger, Brown Sugar, Margarine vegetable oil, water, salt, emulsifier, colours {curcumin, annatto}, flavourings), Demerara Sugar

Allergens: Contains milk, dairy, nuts. Not suitable for nut allergy sufferers.